








Region

Cedar Rapids
CyRide -Ames

Sioux City
TOTAL

Project

Neighborhood Trans. Service
Pink Route

Mid-Day South Duff

Brown Route weeknight
Brown Route Summer
Airport Route Ext.

Funds
Requested

$37,242
$25,300
$15,300
$15,100
$12,300
$7,883
$113,125

Funding
Recommended

$37,242
SO
$15,300
$7,919
S0
$7,883
$68,344



Funds Funding

Region Project Requested Recommended

Mobility coordinator-Johnson

Region 10 (Cedar Rapids)  County $84,899 $84,899
Mobility coordinator-Linn

Region 10 (Cedar Rapids)  County $141,176 $141,176

Muscatine JARC Night Time Service $113,000 $113,000
Employment Transportation

Region 11 (Urbandale) Initiative $34,848 $34,848
General Transit Feed

lowa DOT (rural projects)  Specification (GTFS) project $32,649 $32,649

$406,572 $406,572









Region Project Funds Requested Funding Recommended

Sioux City Nights and Weekend Service $4,375 $4,375
General Transit Feed Specification

lowa DOT (urban projects) (GTFS) project 583,132 $83,132

$87,507 $87,507



Region Project
Region 1 (Decorah) Mobility Manager
Region 8 (Dubuque) Connections
Region 11 (Urbandale) Mobility Manager
Muscatine NF Night Out

Region 11 (Urbandale) Connect Your Care
General Transit Feed Specification
lowa DOT (rural projects) (GTFS) project

Funds Requested
$112,000
$189,457

$80,000
$28,000
$33,800

$23,950
$467,207

Funding Recommended
$112,000
$151,057

$80,000
$28,000
$33,800

$23,950
$428,807
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